2021 List Price Book
Jeffrey Alexander Vanities
July 2021 Update
Table of Contents
Click page numbers to jump to the start of each section
Prices are subject to change
ORDERING MADE EASY ........................ p. 3
PART NUMBER KEYS ............................... p. 4

   *The bowl is not included with the top; must purchase separately.
[   3   ] 800.463.0660  |  www.HardwareResources.com
PART NUMBER KEYS
ADD Addington
ADL Adler
AST Astoria
CAD Cade
CHA Chatham
CLA Clairemont
COM Compton
DOU Douglas
JEN Jensen
SAV Savino
WAV Wavecrest
BK Black
BL Hale Blue
CH Chocolate
ES Espresso
GN Forest Green
GR Grey
NU Nutmeg
WA Walnut
WH White
CODE ABBREVIATIONS
18 18” vanity
24 24” vanity
30 30” vanity
36 36” vanity
48 48” vanity
60 60” vanity
AS Arctic Stone
BG Black Granite
BO Boulder
BQ Calacatta Black Quartz
CQ Calacatta Vienna Quartz
GQ Grey Quartz
LA Lavante
LS Blue Limestone
MG Grey Marble
SG Steel Grey
WC White Carrara Marble
SIDESPLASH PART NUMBER KEY
Example (21” Steel Grey Sidesplash):
S S PL A S H 21 B Q
designates
part number
is a sidesplash
Each sidesplash is 21”
long and is universal
for left or right side
application
designates
top material
VANITY TOP PART NUMBER KEY
Example (49” Calacatta Black Quartz Top with Rectangle Bowl Cutout):
T O P R 4 9 B Q
designates part number is a vanity top
designates Rectangle (R) or Oval (O) bowl cutout
designates number to match the vanity width +1” (48” vantiy + 1” = 49);
tops create a 1/2” overhand on either side of the vanity
designates top material
Example (60” Grey Savino Vanity with No Top):
V N 2 S A V - 6 0 - G R - N T
designates 2nd generation vanity
designates the vanity collection
designates the width of the vanity in inches
designates the vanity finish
designates a vanity with no top
VANITY BASE PART NUMBER KEY
COLLECTIONS VANITY WIDTHS VANITY FINISHES TOP MATERIAL
MIRROR PART NUMBER KEY
Example (22” White Cade Mirror):
M I R 2 C A D - 2 2 - W H
designates the primary coordinating vanity collection
designates the width of the mirror in inches
designates the mirror finish
designates 2nd generation vanity mirror
25 25” top
31 31” top
37 37” top
49 49” top
61 61” top (double bowl)
61S 61" top (single bowl)
TOP WIDTHS
[   4   ] 800.463.0660  |  www.HardwareResources.com
2021 Price List
Effective 7/17/2021
Vanities, Tops
& Mirrors
[   5   ] 800.463.0660  |  www.HardwareResources.com
Size
(width)
Configuration
(width x depth x height)
Finish
24”
Dimensions:
24” x 21-1/2” x 35”
Bowl Position:
Center
Bowl Quantity:
Single
No Top
Espresso Grey White
VN2AST-24-ES-NT VN2AST-24-GR-NT VN2AST-24-WH-NT
$881 $881 $881
30”
Dimensions:
30” x 21-1/2” x 35”
Bowl Position:
Center
Bowl Quantity:
Single
No Top
Espresso Grey White
VN2AST-30-ES-NT VN2AST-30-GR-NT VN2AST-30-WH-NT
$1,028 $1,028 $1,028
36”
Dimensions:
36” x 21-1/2” x 35”
Bowl Position:
Offset Right
Bowl Quantity:
Single
No Top
Espresso Grey White
VN2AST-36-ES-NT VN2AST-36-GR-NT VN2AST-36-WH-NT
$1,327 $1,327 $1,327
48”
Dimensions:
48” x 21-1/2” x 35”
Bowl Position:
Center
Bowl Quantity:
Single
No Top
Espresso Grey White
VN2AST-48-ES-NT VN2AST-48-GR-NT VN2AST-48-WH-NT
$1,848 $1,848 $1,848
ASTORIA VANITIES
2021 Price List